

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

| Particulars                                                                                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of Work:- Repair of road breaches damaged by flood in kapardhika to pathkhuli                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Work head :- F.D.R                                                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Memo-2. F/W - const <sup>n</sup> of embankment                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| with approved material obtained from borrow pit etc — F/S                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1st km.                                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| $1 \text{ no's} \times 20 \times \frac{1+1.10}{2} \times \frac{0.8+1}{2} = 18.90 \text{m}^3$       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2nd km.                                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| $1 \text{ no's} \times 10 \times \frac{1+1.20}{2} \times \frac{0.70+0.9}{2} = 8.80 \text{m}^3$     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 3rd km.                                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| $1 \text{ no's} \times 19 \times \frac{0.90+1.10}{2} \times \frac{0.70+0.8}{2} = 14.25 \text{m}^3$ |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4th km.                                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| $1 \text{ no's} \times 16 \times \frac{0.9+1.1}{2} \times \frac{1+1.24}{2} = 17.92 \text{m}^3$     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| $1 \text{ no's} \times 51 \times \frac{0.80+1.0}{2} \times \frac{1+1.2}{2} = 50.42 \text{m}^3$     |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

| Particulars     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Item no. 4      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| providing bying |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Gomm of hunc    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| pipe — E/I      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 6 no's x 2.5m — |                               |    |    |    | 15m              |
| <del>M ch</del> | <del>6/8/2020</del>           |    |    |    |                  |
| <del>JE</del>   | <del>11/8/2020</del>          |    |    |    |                  |

Abstract of cost

Item no-1 F/I-1 - Const of  
embankment  
with approved  
material obtained  
from borrow pit  
etc — F/I.

Qty 116 TMB No-2  
478.16 m<sup>3</sup> @ Rs 130.50/m<sup>3</sup> 62399.28

Item no-2 providing and  
labour for

Sch. XLV — Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                      | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area        |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|-------------------------|
|                                                                                  | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                         |
| laying dry graded<br>Brick beds including<br>light ramming<br>etc. — E/I.        |                               |    |    |    |                         |
| Qty vide TMB P. 3                                                                |                               |    |    |    |                         |
| 521.13 m <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 1810.36/m <sup>3</sup>                                |                               |    |    |    | Rs 943432.0             |
| Item no-3 providing filling<br>Sand bag<br>stitching and<br>placing etc<br>— E/I |                               |    |    |    |                         |
| Qty vide TMB P. 3                                                                |                               |    |    |    |                         |
| 4500 nos @ Rs 24.59/ea                                                           |                               |    |    |    | Rs 110655.0             |
| Item no-4<br>providing laying<br>600 mm dia hume<br>pipe — E/I                   |                               |    |    |    |                         |
| Qty vide TMB P. 4                                                                |                               |    |    |    |                         |
| 15M @ Rs 2004.71/M                                                               |                               |    |    |    | Rs 30070.65             |
|                                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | Total Rs 1146552.0      |
| Add S.F. —                                                                       |                               |    |    |    | Rs 49417.00             |
| Add 1% L.C. —                                                                    |                               |    |    |    | Rs 11465.52             |
| Add 12% GST —                                                                    |                               |    |    |    | Rs 137526.96            |
| Md. No. 06/8/2020<br>Jr                                                          |                               |    |    |    | Gr. Total Rs 1345026.00 |

Continuation

CP  
Bhawan  
24/11/2020  
ET

24/11/2020